OISC GOLF
METRIX

Avasta Eestit -» Small competition
No 123456 7 89 4 | Sum_
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

1 Rait Leheveer 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 -3 24
2 Rikko Leheveer 3 4 2 4 2 3 2 2 3 -2 25

Avasta Eestit - Small competition ¢ 19.05.2024 02:57 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1080845
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1081768
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1080845
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1081768

I N N N C I N O N C O T
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

3
5

3.5
9

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
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Avasta Eestit - Small competition ¢ 19.05.2024 02:57 (2)
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